CAMPO DE GOLF
DE SALAMANCA
ZARAFICOS

GOLF DE ZARAPICOS
- CIRCUITO SG&CC 2022 (2022)

Fecha Listado: 22/07/2022
Hora Listado: 10:57:36

32 CATEGORIA ( 5 JORNADA)

POS LICENCIA
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7744978971
7744459727
7706767968
7706938582
7706818805
7706127025
7700193375
7759416590
7744978285
7759461352
7744949069
7706897193
7744894427
7706915112
7744946969
7744799428
7706934472
7744951372
7744319572
CMAB8969880
7744985589
1101061106
7706897192
7744065755
7700964442
CM00289839
7744884025
7706967494
7706918751
CM61770108
7706896380
7706919287
7744932024

JUGADOR

(0)]

BRINGAS GARCIA JUAN AGUSTIN
GARCIA MANZANO, ANTONIO
VALRIBERAS SANZ, ANGEL
GARCIA LANGA, IVAN

ALONSO MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
RIVAS SENDIN, JOSE MANUEL
RAMOS BOYERO, MANUEL

DIAZ NAFRIA, DAVID

GARCIA ESTEBAN FRANCISCO JA
BALMORI CALVO, JAVIER

DEL ARCO SANTIAGO IVAN
GALAN HERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
FORA ROMERO, FRANCISCO JAVI
BERMUDEZ DE CASTRO FERNANDE
PEREZ ALVAREZ, LUIS MIGUEL
CEREZAL CRIADO MARCOS
HENS LORITE, DAVID

JULIAN PASTOR MARIO

PEREZ PEREZ, SERGIO

CARRIL TORRES RAUL

PEREZ RUEDA, EMILIO

RECIO FLEMMICH, JAVIER E.
GARCIA CASADO, JUAN RAMON
NAVAJO GALLEGO, JOSE

MARCO MUNOZ, JUAN JOSE
BLASCO DELGADO, MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ DE ARRIBA JOSE JA
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFONS
RODILLA ALVAREZ, BERNARDINO
JIMENEZ MARTIN CARLOS

CALVO CALVO, PRIMO

GARCIA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JA
FRAILE GARCIA, JUAN IGNACIO
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33,5
19,7
21,0
18,6
36,0
21,1
19,2
33,1
36,0
22,2
22,8
20,8
21,7
20,3
27,2
19,5
19,7
35,7
31,6
25,0
31,9
20,8
26,5
22,6
19,6
26,5
26,5
341
19,3
26,9
26,5
29,0
25,6
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